
(Amount in Rs)

Date of 
receipt Amount claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC

1

Moneywise 
Financial 
Services Pvt. Ltd. 24-11-2023 16,19,575 16,19,575 Unsecured Nil No

0.57%

NA NA NA NA

2

Adhvan 
Engineering and 
Consultancy pvt 
ltd 24-11-2023 1,35,94,896 0.00 Unsecured Nil No NA NA NA NA 1,35,94,896

Clarification 
sought from the 
creditor, Reply 
has not been 
received. 

3
M/s Adhvan Infra 
LLP 25-11-2023 42,91,454.00 0.00 Unsecured Nil No NA NA NA NA 42,91,454.00

Clarification 
sought from the 
creditor, Reply 
has not been 
received. 

1,95,05,924.54 16,19,575.00 0.57%                                        -              1,78,86,349.54 Total 

Sl.
No.

Name of 
creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor: Vin semiconductors Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP:10/11/2023
List of Unsecured financial creditor (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Remarks, if any

Amount of claim 
under verificati onAmount of contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set- 

Amount 
of claim 
not 
admitted

List of creditors as on: 02/07/2024


